M18000044444

	(Re	equestor's Name)	_
	(Ad	ddress)	· ·	
	(A	ddress)		
	(C	ity/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)	_
E	PICK-UP		MAIL	
	(Bi	usiness Entity Na	ame)	
	(D	ocument Numbe	r)	
Certified C	opies	Certificat	es of Status	
Special I	nstructions to	Filing Officer:		٦
·		5		ļ
		Office Use C	Poly	



05/08/18--01027--022 **130.00

18 MAY -8 AM II: 34

15.18

J30

	tration Section					
Divisi	on of Corporation	15			· 9	- -
	adore Group, LLC					
			Limited Liability C	ompany		-
		eign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refer				
Please return al	Il correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Linda A. Mills					
	·	N	ame of Person			-
			irm/Company			-
	127 Commodore Drive					
	<u> </u>		Address			-
	Jupiter. Florida	33477				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			-
	lamills@lam4.ne	t				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	tification)	-
For further info	ormation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
Linda	A. Mills		571	447-64	64	
÷=	Name o	f Contact Person	at (Area Code	.) Day	time Telephone Number	-
Divisi Regist P.O. E	LING ADDRESS: on of Corporations tration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>CADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section building secutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	heck for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Cadore Group, LLC

If name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	onda The a	ternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "I	.,L C," or "Ll.
Virginia		3.	37-1794192	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	ach foreign lumited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)	
4/30/2018				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration nine penalty) liability)	
5. 127 Commodore Drive (Street Address of Principal Office) Jupiter, Florida 33477		6.	127 Commodore Drive	
		0,	(Mailing Address)	
		Jupiter, Florida 33477		
				8
				HAY
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> a	(cceptable)	- 19
Name:	Linda A. Mills		<u>_</u>	AH
Office Address:	127 Commodore Drive			
	Jupiter		Florida <u>33477</u>	3
	(City.)		(Zip code)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

pian	Â	k1./1	

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
President & CEO	Linda A. Mills		
	127 Commodore Drive Juniter, Florida 33477		
Co-Owner	Will A. Butz		
	127 Commodore Dr. Jupiter, FL 33477		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

hill

Signature of an authorized person-

Linda A. Mills

Typed or printed name of signee

Commonwealth Flirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That Cadore Group, LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is May 15, 2015; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: May 1, 2018

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission